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Created by:  VL-Einzel, EDL-ShootingStar – E-Mail: alois.litschmann@liwest.at 

27th MLAIC World Championships 2016 
M.L.A.I.C Hungaria - Sarlospuszta 

25m Competition 
Final Result - 17.Aug.2016 / 11:38 

07-Colt WR: **97** Rolf Bopp 
GER, 1989 Pforzheim/GER 

Rnk Second Name First Name St# R/O Country Company 10 9 8 7 6 5 4 3 2 1 0 TOT 
  1 MARTIN FISAC Eugenio   19  ESP Spain  7 3 . . . . . . . . .    97 
  2 BATISTA Christophe  249  FRA France  5 5 . . . . . . . . .    95 
  3 COLMENARES DIAZ 

Miguel 
   6  ESP Spain  5 4 1 . . . . . . . .    94 

  4 TUCHSCHEERER Steffen  283  GER Germany  4 6 . . . . . . . . 42,0    94 
  5 HASLINGER Klaus  303  AUT Austria  4 6 . . . . . . . . 46,0    94 
  6 KRETSCHMER Wilfried  278  GER Germany  3 7 . . . . . . . . 42,0    93 
  7 LINEAWEAVER Robert   67  USA United States America  3 7 . . . . . . . . 47,0    93 
  8 RODRIGO SANTAMARIA 

Julian Maria 
  25  ESP Spain  3 7 . . . . . . . . 47,5    93 

  9 FORMAN Josef   89  CZE Czech Republic  3 7 . . . . . . . . 49,0    93 
 10 HANULIK Marcel  158  SVK Slovak Republic  3 6 1 . . . . . . . .    92 

 GADRINGER Christina  319  AUT Austria  3 6 1 . . . . . . . .    92 
 12 ERNST Stefan  157  SVK Slovak Republic  2 8 . . . . . . . . .    92 
 13 VECCHI Roberto  209  ITA Italy  5 1 4 . . . . . . . .    91 
 14 HARVEY Nicholas  236  GBR Great Britain  4 3 3 . . . . . . . .    91 

 FERRERIO Antonio  197  ITA Italy  4 3 3 . . . . . . . .    91 
 16 ROBINSON Alan  230  GBR Great Britain  3 5 2 . . . . . . . .    91 

 LAGROIX Brian   48  CAN Canada  3 5 2 . . . . . . . .    91 
 DREISBACH Matthias  270  GER Germany  3 5 2 . . . . . . . .    91 

 19 McDANIEL Michael   68  USA United States America  2 7 1 . . . . . . . .    91 
 20 CORCOLES BERTOLIN 

Miguel 
   7  ESP Spain  3 5 1 1 . . . . . . .    90 

 21 LEHNER Karl  291  AUT Austria  3 4 3 . . . . . . . .    90 
 FÜRRUTTER Ernst  294  AUT Austria  3 4 3 . . . . . . . .    90 

 23 PAATINEN Pekka   38  FIN Finland  2 6 2 . . . . . . . .    90 
 MOSER Marco  122  SUI Switzerland  2 6 2 . . . . . . . .    90 
 CORTES ALAMAR Juan 

Antonio 
   8  ESP Spain  2 6 2 . . . . . . . .    90 

 BEE Kerwin  140  AUS Australia  2 6 2 . . . . . . . .    90 
 27 ATTENEDER Anton  332  AUT Austria  4 2 3 1 . . . . . . .    89 
 28 CAL Damian  144  POL Poland  3 4 2 1 . . . . . . .    89 
 29 TAR Mihaly  348  HUN Hungary  3 3 4 . . . . . . . .    89 

 PEREZ BURRIEL Angel   23  ESP Spain  3 3 4 . . . . . . . .    89 
 BERNARD Jean-Michel  250  FRA France  3 3 4 . . . . . . . .    89 

 32 WAGNER Herbert  333  AUT Austria  2 5 3 . . . . . . . .    89 
 LAUTH Mikael  109  SWE Sweden  2 5 3 . . . . . . . .    89 

 34 MIQUEROL Jean-Luc  256  FRA France  . 9 1 . . . . . . . .    89 
 35 KLOKE Martin  277  GER Germany  3 2 5 . . . . . . . .    88 
 36 SZUPPIN Robert  302  AUT Austria  2 4 4 . . . . . . . .    88 

 KINNEL Gene   65  USA United States America  2 4 4 . . . . . . . .    88 
 EDLINGER Alfred  315  AUT Austria  2 4 4 . . . . . . . .    88 

 39 EMMERSON John  234  GBR Great Britain  1 6 3 . . . . . . . .    88 
 40 JURZA Vladimir  156  SVK Slovak Republic  2 4 3 1 . . . . . . .    87 

 HEIKKILA Heikki   43  FIN Finland  2 4 3 1 . . . . . . .    87 
 GREBER Bernhard  272  GER Germany  2 4 3 1 . . . . . . .    87 

 43 SENA HOOKER Gregory   30  ESP Spain  2 3 5 . . . . . . . .    87 
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Created by:  VL-Einzel, EDL-ShootingStar – E-Mail: alois.litschmann@liwest.at 

 27th MLAIC World Championships 2016 
M.L.A.I.C Hungaria - Sarlospuszta 

25m Competition 
Final Result - 17.Aug.2016 / 11:38 

07-Colt WR: **97** Rolf Bopp 
GER, 1989 Pforzheim/GER 

Rnk Second Name First Name St# R/O Country Company 10 9 8 7 6 5 4 3 2 1 0 TOT 
 KOLB Günther  330  AUT Austria  2 3 5 . . . . . . . .    87 

 45 REBER Bruno Walter  124  SUI Switzerland  1 5 4 . . . . . . . .    87 
 LITSCHMANN Alois  305  AUT Austria  1 5 4 . . . . . . . .    87 
 HARPER SMITH Jonathan  231  GBR Great Britain  1 5 4 . . . . . . . .    87 
 HALLER Joachim  273  GER Germany  1 5 4 . . . . . . . .    87 

 49 VANHILLE Willy  381  BEL Belgium  . 7 3 . . . . . . . .    87 
 50 PANSKY Miroslav  102  CZE Czech Republic  2 3 4 1 . . . . . . .    86 
 51 VALENTIN Volker  284  GER Germany  2 2 6 . . . . . . . .    86 
 52 NEMETH Balazs  389  HUN Hungary  1 5 3 1 . . . . . . .    86 

 MOSER Ulrich  123  SUI Switzerland  1 5 3 1 . . . . . . .    86 
 54 SEGURA BADIA Marcelo    3  ESP Spain  1 4 5 . . . . . . . .    86 
 55 KRALICEK Petr   98  CZE Czech Republic  3 2 2 3 . . . . . . .    85 
 56 CARLSSON Roger  107  SWE Sweden  2 4 1 3 . . . . . . .    85 
 57 WENZEL Todd   80  USA United States America  1 4 4 1 . . . . . . .    85 
 58 HLADKY Radim   92  CZE Czech Republic  3 3 1 1 2 . . . . . .    84 
 59 OBERT Stefan  327  AUT Austria  2 3 3 1 1 . . . . . .    84 
 60 HÖBARTH Josef  298  AUT Austria  1 2 7 . . . . . . . .    84 
 61 PAIREDER Eduard  297  AUT Austria  . 5 4 1 . . . . . . .    84 
 62 FERRARI Oriana  198  ITA Italy  3 1 2 4 . . . . . . .    83 
 63 LAMBERT Rudolph  380  BEL Belgium  2 3 3 . 2 . . . . . .    83 
 64 SCHNEIDER Uwe  126  SUI Switzerland  2 2 4 1 1 . . . . . .    83 
 65 WALLINDER Georg  108  SWE Sweden  1 3 4 2 . . . . . . .    83 

 VEDANI Alfredo  210  ITA Italy  1 3 4 2 . . . . . . .    83 
 KOSTAL Ladislav  159  SVK Slovak Republic  1 3 4 2 . . . . . . .    83 

 68 KOLLARIK Egon  299  AUT Austria  . 7 1 . 2 . . . . . .    83 
 69 KALINA Ivan   96  CZE Czech Republic  1 1 7 1 . . . . . . .    82 
 70 BJÖRNBERG Christer  113  SWE Sweden  2 2 1 5 . . . . . . .    81 
 71 SISASK Roland  115  SWE Sweden  1 3 3 2 1 . . . . . .    81 
 72 BIAGINI Teresio  190  ITA Italy  1 3 2 4 . . . . . . .    81 
 73 DEBERITZ Oddvar  189  NOR Norway  1 2 4 3 . . . . . . .    81 
 74 LALAGUNA CALZAS 

Joaquin 
  16  ESP Spain  1 2 3 3 1 . . . . . .    79 

 75 MIKSCHL Roland  329  AUT Austria  . 2 5 3 . . . . . . .    79 
 76 D'ANDREA Vittorio  195  ITA Italy  1 3 3 1 1 . . 1 . . .    77 
 77 NILSSON Lars  266  SWE Sweden  . 4 2 1 3 . . . . . .    77 
 78 ROBERTSON Sandy  237  GBR Great Britain  1 1 1 3 4 . . . . . .    72 
 79 DIXON Donald   62  USA United States America  . 2 2 2 1 2 1 . . . .    68 
 80 VOAK Douglas  238  GBR Great Britain  . . . 2 6 1 1 . . . .    59 

 RAJAT Vij  383  IND India  DNS 
 KANZLER Peter  340  AUT Austria  DNS 
   82 Shooters    59     
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 27th MLAIC World Championships 2016 
M.L.A.I.C Hungaria - Sarlospuszta 

25m Competition 
Final Result - 19.Aug.2016 / 17:05 

12-Mariette WR: **100** Gabriel Berthod 
FRA, 1990 Leusden/NED 

Rnk Second Name First Name St# R/O Country Company 10 9 8 7 6 5 4 3 2 1 0 TOT 
  1 HALLER Joachim  273  GER Germany  7 3 . . . . . . . . .    97 
  2 VALENTIN Volker  284  GER Germany  6 4 . . . . . . . . 38,5    96 
  3 TUCHSCHEERER Steffen  283  GER Germany  6 4 . . . . . . . . 44,0    96 
  4 BATISTA Christophe  249  FRA France  5 5 . . . . . . . . 37,0    95 
  5 LAMBERT Rudolph  380  BEL Belgium  5 5 . . . . . . . . 44,5    95 
  6 SENA HOOKER Gregory   30  ESP Spain  5 5 . . . . . . . . 49,0    95 
  7 SANTOS Carlos  264  POR Portugal  5 4 1 . . . . . . . .    94 
  8 WENZEL Todd   80  USA United States America  4 6 . . . . . . . . .    94 

 SELLES CALABUIG Ramon   29  ESP Spain  4 6 . . . . . . . . .    94 
 McDANIEL Michael   68  USA United States America  4 6 . . . . . . . . .    94 
 HÖSSLE Christian  120  SUI Switzerland  4 6 . . . . . . . . .    94 
 FORMAN Josef   89  CZE Czech Republic  4 6 . . . . . . . . .    94 
 COLMENARES DIAZ 

Miguel 
   6  ESP Spain  4 6 . . . . . . . . .    94 

 BJÖRNBERG Christer  113  SWE Sweden  4 6 . . . . . . . . .    94 
 15 MARTIN FISAC Eugenio   19  ESP Spain  5 3 2 . . . . . . . .    93 
 16 LORCA BECERRO Juan 

Carlos 
  18  ESP Spain  4 5 1 . . . . . . . .    93 

 LINEAWEAVER Robert   67  USA United States America  4 5 1 . . . . . . . .    93 
 LAUTH Mikael  109  SWE Sweden  4 5 1 . . . . . . . .    93 
 LAGROIX Brian   48  CAN Canada  4 5 1 . . . . . . . .    93 

 20 TORP Dagfinn  188  NOR Norway  3 7 . . . . . . . . .    93 
 SCHNEEMAN Edward   74  USA United States America  3 7 . . . . . . . . .    93 
 RYCHLIK Mariusz  153  POL Poland  3 7 . . . . . . . . .    93 
 MOSER Ulrich  123  SUI Switzerland  3 7 . . . . . . . . .    93 
 ERNST Stefan  157  SVK Slovak Republic  3 7 . . . . . . . . .    93 
 DREISBACH Matthias  270  GER Germany  3 7 . . . . . . . . .    93 

 26 MIKSCHL Roland  329  AUT Austria  4 4 2 . . . . . . . .    92 
 KLOKE Martin  277  GER Germany  4 4 2 . . . . . . . .    92 
 KINNEL Gene   65  USA United States America  4 4 2 . . . . . . . .    92 
 HARVEY Nicholas  236  GBR Great Britain  4 4 2 . . . . . . . .    92 
 FARIA Joao  263  POR Portugal  4 4 2 . . . . . . . .    92 

 31 NICKL Laszlo  352  HUN Hungary  3 6 1 . . . . . . . .    92 
 KRALICEK Petr   98  CZE Czech Republic  3 6 1 . . . . . . . .    92 
 KALTENBACH Alexander  317  AUT Austria  3 6 1 . . . . . . . .    92 
 EMMERSON John  234  GBR Great Britain  3 6 1 . . . . . . . .    92 
 BERNARD Jean-Michel  250  FRA France  3 6 1 . . . . . . . .    92 
 ANSAMAA Tarmo   42  FIN Finland  3 6 1 . . . . . . . .    92 

 37 KALINA Ivan   96  CZE Czech Republic  2 8 . . . . . . . . .    92 
 GUYOT Christophe  254  FRA France  2 8 . . . . . . . . .    92 

 39 ZANONI Dario  211  ITA Italy  4 3 3 . . . . . . . .    91 
 KRETSCHMER Wilfried  278  GER Germany  4 3 3 . . . . . . . .    91 
 GASTAMINZA 

MURUZABAL Pedro 
  14  ESP Spain  4 3 3 . . . . . . . .    91 

 42 WAGNER Herbert  333  AUT Austria  3 5 2 . . . . . . . .    91 
 VANHILLE Willy  381  BEL Belgium  3 5 2 . . . . . . . .    91 
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 27th MLAIC World Championships 2016 
M.L.A.I.C Hungaria - Sarlospuszta 

25m Competition 
Final Result - 19.Aug.2016 / 17:05 

12-Mariette WR: **100** Gabriel Berthod 
FRA, 1990 Leusden/NED 

Rnk Second Name First Name St# R/O Country Company 10 9 8 7 6 5 4 3 2 1 0 TOT 
 PAWLIK Krzysztof  150  POL Poland  3 5 2 . . . . . . . .    91 
 OBERT Stefan  327  AUT Austria  3 5 2 . . . . . . . .    91 
 LEHNER Karl  291  AUT Austria  3 5 2 . . . . . . . .    91 
 GREBER Bernhard  272  GER Germany  3 5 2 . . . . . . . .    91 
 GELFO Andres   86  ARG Argentine  3 5 2 . . . . . . . .    91 
 ATTENEDER Anton  332  AUT Austria  3 5 2 . . . . . . . .    91 

 50 PANSKY Miroslav  102  CZE Czech Republic  2 7 1 . . . . . . . .    91 
 KOLLARIK Egon  299  AUT Austria  2 7 1 . . . . . . . .    91 

 52 WIECZOREK Robert  155  POL Poland  1 9 . . . . . . . . .    91 
 53 PAOLTRONI Carlos A   87  ARG Argentine  3 4 3 . . . . . . . .    90 

 CLARA Jacques  375  BEL Belgium  3 4 3 . . . . . . . .    90 
 BEE Kerwin  140  AUS Australia  3 4 3 . . . . . . . .    90 

 56 PÄÄRNILÄ Jukka   45  FIN Finland  2 6 2 . . . . . . . .    90 
 MANTINEO Eduardo   81  ARG Argentine  2 6 2 . . . . . . . .    90 
 KUCHNIO Krzysztof  149  POL Poland  2 6 2 . . . . . . . .    90 
 CORTES ALAMAR Juan 

Antonio 
   8  ESP Spain  2 6 2 . . . . . . . .    90 

 CORCOLES BERTOLIN 
Miguel 

   7  ESP Spain  2 6 2 . . . . . . . .    90 

 BAUER Egon Johann  308  AUT Austria  2 6 2 . . . . . . . .    90 
 62 ZELLNER Raimund Michael  287  GER Germany  4 2 3 1 . . . . . . .    89 
 63 TAR Mihaly  348  HUN Hungary  4 1 5 . . . . . . . .    89 
 64 LITSCHMANN Alois  305  AUT Austria  3 4 2 1 . . . . . . .    89 
 65 VACCARO Ugo  208  ITA Italy  3 3 4 . . . . . . . .    89 

 RODRIGO SANTAMARIA 
Julian Maria 

  25  ESP Spain  3 3 4 . . . . . . . .    89 

 67 MESZAROS Gyula  363  HUN Hungary  2 6 1 1 . . . . . . .    89 
 68 ZSIGA Eduard  160  SVK Slovak Republic  2 5 3 . . . . . . . .    89 

 TOTH Mihaly  353  HUN Hungary  2 5 3 . . . . . . . .    89 
 PALMAI Csaba  386  HUN Hungary  2 5 3 . . . . . . . .    89 
 NICHOLAS Michael  139  AUS Australia  2 5 3 . . . . . . . .    89 
 NAATÄNEN LIHAVAINEN 

Timo Aulis 
  46  FIN Finland  2 5 3 . . . . . . . .    89 

 JURZA Vladimir  156  SVK Slovak Republic  2 5 3 . . . . . . . .    89 
 DESMET Eddy  376  BEL Belgium  2 5 3 . . . . . . . .    89 
 BARDOSI Zoltan  356  HUN Hungary  2 5 3 . . . . . . . .    89 

 76 MOSER Marco  122  SUI Switzerland  . 9 1 . . . . . . . .    89 
 77 HOFFMAN Jozef  182  SVK Slovak Republic  3 2 5 . . . . . . . .    88 
 78 ROCHA Joaquim  265  POR Portugal  2 5 2 1 . . . . . . .    88 

 MARTINEZ VICENS Francisco   20  ESP Spain  2 5 2 1 . . . . . . .    88 
 80 REBER Bruno Walter  124  SUI Switzerland  2 4 4 . . . . . . . .    88 

 HANULIK Marcel  158  SVK Slovak Republic  2 4 4 . . . . . . . .    88 
 FARINOTTI Mauro  200  ITA Italy  2 4 4 . . . . . . . .    88 

 83 MARIANI Giuliano  202  ITA Italy  1 6 3 . . . . . . . .    88 
 84 GONZALEZ FRANCIA 

Francisco Javier 
  15  ESP Spain  . 8 2 . . . . . . . .    88 

 85 HÄFELI Nick  119  SUI Switzerland  3 4 1 1 1 . . . . . .    87 
 86 ROMAN Csaba  367  HUN Hungary  2 4 3 1 . . . . . . .    87 
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 27th MLAIC World Championships 2016 
M.L.A.I.C Hungaria - Sarlospuszta 

25m Competition 
Final Result - 19.Aug.2016 / 17:05 

12-Mariette WR: **100** Gabriel Berthod 
FRA, 1990 Leusden/NED 

Rnk Second Name First Name St# R/O Country Company 10 9 8 7 6 5 4 3 2 1 0 TOT 
 87 ROBINSON Alan  230  GBR Great Britain  2 3 5 . . . . . . . .    87 

 ILEK Zdenek   94  CZE Czech Republic  2 3 5 . . . . . . . .    87 
 HROMADA Stanislav   93  CZE Czech Republic  2 3 5 . . . . . . . .    87 

 90 HASLINGER Klaus  303  AUT Austria  1 6 2 1 . . . . . . .    87 
 91 PEREZ BURRIEL Angel   23  ESP Spain  1 5 4 . . . . . . . .    87 
 92 CARUSO Stefano  193  ITA Italy  . 7 3 . . . . . . . .    87 

 BENCSIK Balazs  342  HUN Hungary  . 7 3 . . . . . . . .    87 
 94 HÖBARTH Josef  298  AUT Austria  2 4 2 2 . . . . . . .    86 
 95 PAATINEN Pekka   38  FIN Finland  2 2 6 . . . . . . . .    86 

 LUTH Tomas  111  SWE Sweden  2 2 6 . . . . . . . .    86 
 97 HEIKKILA Heikki   43  FIN Finland  1 6 1 2 . . . . . . .    86 
 98 HLADKY Radim   92  CZE Czech Republic  1 5 3 1 . . . . . . .    86 
 99 ZAHLER Roland  129  SUI Switzerland  1 4 5 . . . . . . . .    86 

 EDLINGER Alfred  315  AUT Austria  1 4 5 . . . . . . . .    86 
101 DELVO Giovanni Mario  196  ITA Italy  3 . 6 1 . . . . . . .    85 
102 KADAVY Frantisek   95  CZE Czech Republic  2 3 3 2 . . . . . . .    85 
103 ELEK Peter  177  SVK Slovak Republic  2 1 7 . . . . . . . .    85 
104 SEGURA BADIA Marcelo    3  ESP Spain  1 3 6 . . . . . . . .    85 
105 SCHNEIDER Uwe  126  SUI Switzerland  3 1 3 3 . . . . . . .    84 

 LANGER Karel   99  CZE Czech Republic  3 1 3 3 . . . . . . .    84 
 GADRINGER Christina  319  AUT Austria  3 1 3 3 . . . . . . .    84 

108 SZUPPIN Robert  302  AUT Austria  1 3 5 1 . . . . . . .    84 
 KECSKES Robert  344  HUN Hungary  1 3 5 1 . . . . . . .    84 

110 SISASK Roland  115  SWE Sweden  . 6 2 2 . . . . . . .    84 
111 DIXON Donald   62  USA United States America  . 5 4 1 . . . . . . .    84 
112 BAUMKIRCHER Andreas  324  AUT Austria  2 3 2 2 1 . . . . . .    83 
113 HAGGERTY Fred  235  GBR Great Britain  1 3 4 2 . . . . . . .    83 
114 CICCONE John   60  USA United States America  . 3 7 . . . . . . . .    83 
115 NILSSON Lars  266  SWE Sweden  1 2 5 2 . . . . . . .    82 
116 KOSTAL Ladislav  159  SVK Slovak Republic  1 1 6 2 . . . . . . .    81 
117 HÖSSLE Lisa  121  SUI Switzerland  . 5 2 2 1 . . . . . .    81 
118 PANSKA Lenka  101  CZE Czech Republic  . 4 3 3 . . . . . . .    81 
119 VOAK Douglas  238  GBR Great Britain  3 1 2 1 3 . . . . . .    80 
120 WALLINDER Georg  108  SWE Sweden  . 4 2 4 . . . . . . .    80 
121 NORDHAGEN Franc Sondre  187  NOR Norway  1 2 4 1 2 . . . . . .    79 
122 CARLSSON Roger  107  SWE Sweden  . . 6 3 1 . . . . . .    75 
123 TONIELLI Gianluca  207  ITA Italy  1 1 3 . 5 . . . . . .    73 
124 YONOV Hristofor  370  BGR Bulgaria  . 3 1 1 3 2 . . . . .    70 
125 KAISER Pierre Roger   55  LUX Luxembourg  2 1 2 1 2 1 . . . . 1    69 
126 MILCHEV Martin  372  BGR Bulgaria  . . 4 3 1 2 . . . . .    69 
127 REITER Henry   56  LUX Luxembourg  1 . . 1 1 3 . 3 . . 1    47 
128 KRASTEV Boris  371  BGR Bulgaria  . . . 2 2 . . 1 2 2 1    35 
129 LJOGODT Per  382  NOR Norway  . . . . 2 1 . 1 1 1 4    23 
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 27th MLAIC World Championships 2016 
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12-Mariette WR: **100** Gabriel Berthod 
FRA, 1990 Leusden/NED 

Rnk Second Name First Name St# R/O Country Company 10 9 8 7 6 5 4 3 2 1 0 TOT 
130 BOIADJIEV Dobromir  373  BGR Bulgaria  . . . 2 . . . . 2 . 6    18 

 RAJAT Vij  383  IND India  DNS 
 KANZLER Peter  340  AUT Austria  DNS 
 CORTINI Dario  194  ITA Italy  DNS 
 BITER Andras  385  HUN Hungary  DNS 
  134 Shooters    18     
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 27th MLAIC World Championships 2016 
M.L.A.I.C Hungaria - Sarlospuszta 

25m Competition 
Final Result - 19.Aug.2016 / 14:52 

05-Cominazzo/O WR: **94** Gunther Leonhard 
GER, 1987 Kitchener/CAN 

Rnk Second Name First Name St# R/O Country Company 10 9 8 7 6 5 4 3 2 1 0 TOT 
  1 VECCHI Roberto  209  ITA Italy  3 6 1 . . . . . . . .    92 
  2 HARVEY Nicholas  236  GBR Great Britain  3 3 4 . . . . . . . .    89 
  3 VEDANI Alfredo  210  ITA Italy  1 6 3 . . . . . . . .    88 
  4 FERRERIO Antonio  197  ITA Italy  1 5 3 1 . . . . . . .    86 
  5 KRETSCHMER Wilfried  278  GER Germany  1 4 5 . . . . . . . .    86 
  6 HASLINGER Klaus  303  AUT Austria  3 2 3 1 1 . . . . . .    85 
  7 KALTENBACH Alexander  317  AUT Austria  2 2 5 1 . . . . . . .    85 
  8 ROBERTSON Sandy  237  GBR Great Britain  1 5 1 3 . . . . . . .    84 

 LINEAWEAVER Robert   67  USA United States America  1 5 1 3 . . . . . . .    84 
 10 PELOQUIN Robert   71  USA United States America  . 5 3 2 . . . . . . .    83 
 11 HARPER SMITH Helen  232  GBR Great Britain  . 4 4 2 . . . . . . .    82 
 12 HARPER SMITH Jonathan  231  GBR Great Britain  1 2 4 3 . . . . . . .    81 
 13 VALENTIN Volker  284  GER Germany  . 5 3 . 2 . . . . . .    81 
 14 SENA HOOKER Gregory   30  ESP Spain  . 2 7 1 . . . . . . .    81 
 15 SELLES CALABUIG Ramon   29  ESP Spain  3 1 2 2 1 1 . . . . .    80 
 16 MARTIN FISAC Eugenio   19  ESP Spain  1 1 3 5 . . . . . . .    78 
 17 MIQUEROL Jean-Luc  256  FRA France  1 . 4 3 2 . . . . . .    75 
 18 McDANIEL Michael   68  USA United States America  . 1 5 3 . 1 . . . . .    75 
 19 D'ANDREA Vittorio  195  ITA Italy  . 2 4 . 4 . . . . . .    74 
 20 KOLLARIK Egon  299  AUT Austria  1 2 1 2 3 1 . . . . .    73 
 21 KOSTAL Ladislav  159  SVK Slovak Republic  1 . 3 3 3 . . . . . .    73 
 22 KLOKE Martin  277  GER Germany  . 1 3 4 1 1 . . . . .    72 
 23 NILSSON Lars  266  SWE Sweden  1 2 1 2 1 1 2 . . . .    69 
 24 LITSCHMANN Alois  305  AUT Austria  . 2 1 1 1 3 2 . . . .    62 
 25 SERRANO MUNOZ Fernando   31  ESP Spain  . 1 1 . 2 3 3 . . . .    56 
 26 KOLB Günther  330  AUT Austria  . . 1 . 4 1 1 1 2 . .    48 
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 27th MLAIC World Championships 2016 
M.L.A.I.C Hungaria - Sarlospuszta 

25m Competition 
Final Result - 19.Aug.2016 / 14:52 

05-Cominazzo/R WR: **97** Michel Gimenez 
FRA, 1987 Kitchener/CAN 

Rnk Second Name First Name St# R/O Country Company 10 9 8 7 6 5 4 3 2 1 0 TOT 
  1 VANHILLE Willy  381  BEL Belgium  3 5 2 . . . . . . . .    91 
  2 MOSER Ulrich  123  SUI Switzerland  4 3 2 1 . . . . . . .    90 
  3 TUCHSCHEERER Steffen  283  GER Germany  3 4 3 . . . . . . . .    90 
  4 ERNST Stefan  157  SVK Slovak Republic  2 6 2 . . . . . . . .    90 
  5 HROMADA Stanislav   93  CZE Czech Republic  1 8 1 . . . . . . . 52,0    90 
  6 PAWLIK Krzysztof  150  POL Poland  1 8 1 . . . . . . . 55,0    90 
  7 KRALICEK Petr   98  CZE Czech Republic  3 3 4 . . . . . . . .    89 
  8 PAATINEN Pekka   38  FIN Finland  2 5 3 . . . . . . . .    89 
  9 DREISBACH Matthias  270  GER Germany  3 3 3 1 . . . . . . .    88 
 10 GELFO Andres   86  ARG Argentine  1 6 3 . . . . . . . .    88 
 11 GREBER Bernhard  272  GER Germany  1 6 2 1 . . . . . . .    87 
 12 PAIREDER Eduard  297  AUT Austria  1 5 4 . . . . . . . .    87 

 HÖSSLE Christian  120  SUI Switzerland  1 5 4 . . . . . . . .    87 
 COLMENARES DIAZ 

Miguel 
   6  ESP Spain  1 5 4 . . . . . . . .    87 

 15 ANSAMAA Tarmo   42  FIN Finland  2 4 2 2 . . . . . . .    86 
 16 PAOLTRONI Carlos A   87  ARG Argentine  2 3 4 1 . . . . . . .    86 

 HEIKKILA Heikki   43  FIN Finland  2 3 4 1 . . . . . . .    86 
 18 WAGNER Herbert  333  AUT Austria  1 5 3 1 . . . . . . .    86 
 19 FERRARI Pierangelo  199  ITA Italy  1 4 5 . . . . . . . .    86 
 20 HOFFMAN Jozef  182  SVK Slovak Republic  1 3 6 . . . . . . . .    85 

 ENQVIST Rolf  110  SWE Sweden  1 3 6 . . . . . . . .    85 
 22 OBERT Stefan  327  AUT Austria  2 2 4 2 . . . . . . .    84 
 23 WIECZOREK Robert  155  POL Poland  1 4 3 2 . . . . . . .    84 

 LEHNER Karl  291  AUT Austria  1 4 3 2 . . . . . . .    84 
 FORMAN Josef   89  CZE Czech Republic  1 4 3 2 . . . . . . .    84 

 26 KADAVY Frantisek   95  CZE Czech Republic  1 2 7 . . . . . . . .    84 
 27 ILEK Zdenek   94  CZE Czech Republic  . 5 4 1 . . . . . . .    84 
 28 MIKSCHL Roland  329  AUT Austria  2 2 3 3 . . . . . . .    83 

 GASTAMINZA 
MURUZABAL Pedro 

  14  ESP Spain  2 2 3 3 . . . . . . .    83 

 CICCONE John   60  USA United States America  2 2 3 3 . . . . . . .    83 
 31 HALABRIN Miroslav   91  CZE Czech Republic  2 1 5 2 . . . . . . .    83 
 32 EDLINGER Alfred  315  AUT Austria  1 4 3 1 1 . . . . . .    83 
 33 ZSIGA Eduard  160  SVK Slovak Republic  1 3 4 2 . . . . . . .    83 
 34 FERRARI Oriana  198  ITA Italy  3 . 3 4 . . . . . . .    82 
 35 RODRIGO SANTAMARIA 

Julian Maria 
  25  ESP Spain  2 1 4 3 . . . . . . .    82 

 36 HANULIK Marcel  158  SVK Slovak Republic  1 3 3 3 . . . . . . .    82 
 37 REBER Bruno Walter  124  SUI Switzerland  . 4 4 2 . . . . . . .    82 

 MOSER Marco  122  SUI Switzerland  . 4 4 2 . . . . . . .    82 
 39 ELEK Peter  177  SVK Slovak Republic  . 3 6 1 . . . . . . .    82 
 40 PÄÄRNILÄ Jukka   45  FIN Finland  1 3 2 4 . . . . . . .    81 
 41 CORCOLES BERTOLIN 

Miguel 
   7  ESP Spain  . 3 4 3 . . . . . . .    80 

 42 PEREZ BURRIEL Angel   23  ESP Spain  . 2 6 2 . . . . . . .    80 
 43 ATTENEDER Anton  332  AUT Austria  1 2 3 3 1 . . . . . .    79 
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 27th MLAIC World Championships 2016 
M.L.A.I.C Hungaria - Sarlospuszta 

25m Competition 
Final Result - 19.Aug.2016 / 14:52 

05-Cominazzo/R WR: **97** Michel Gimenez 
FRA, 1987 Kitchener/CAN 

Rnk Second Name First Name St# R/O Country Company 10 9 8 7 6 5 4 3 2 1 0 TOT 
 44 GONZALEZ FRANCIA 

Francisco Javier 
  15  ESP Spain  1 2 3 2 2 . . . . . .    78 

 45 SZUPPIN Robert  302  AUT Austria  . 3 3 3 1 . . . . . .    78 
 46 CORTES ALAMAR Juan 

Antonio 
   8  ESP Spain  2 1 2 3 1 1 . . . . .    77 

 47 HAGGERTY Fred  235  GBR Great Britain  1 3 1 3 1 1 . . . . .    77 
 48 LAUTH Mikael  109  SWE Sweden  . 4 1 3 2 . . . . . .    77 
 49 MANTINEO Eduardo   81  ARG Argentine  2 2 1 2 1 2 . . . . .    76 
 50 WENZEL Todd   80  USA United States America  1 2 3 . 4 . . . . . .    76 
 51 POPOVIC Ivan  180  SVK Slovak Republic  . 1 4 5 . . . . . . .    76 
 52 WALLINDER Georg  108  SWE Sweden  2 1 2 2 1 2 . . . . .    75 
 53 SZEKERES Tibor  351  HUN Hungary  . 3 2 2 3 . . . . . .    75 
 54 NICHOLAS Steve  136  AUS Australia  . 2 3 3 2 . . . . . .    75 
 55 DESMET Eddy  376  BEL Belgium  . 2 1 6 1 . . . . . .    74 
 56 CLARA Jacques  375  BEL Belgium  . 1 5 . 4 . . . . . .    73 
 57 KUCHNIO Krzysztof  149  POL Poland  . . 4 4 2 . . . . . .    72 
 58 CARLSSON Roger  107  SWE Sweden  . . . . 2 3 . . . . 5    27 

 RAJAT Vij  383  IND India  DNS 
   59 Shooters    27     
      
      
      
      
      
      
      
      
      
      
      
      
      
      
      
      
      
      
      
      
      
      
      
      
      
      

mailto:alois.litschmann@liwest.at�


 

____________________________________________________________________________________________________ 
Created by:  VL-Einzel, EDL-ShootingStar – E-Mail: alois.litschmann@liwest.at 

 27th MLAIC World Championships 2016 
M.L.A.I.C Hungaria - Sarlospuszta 

25m Competition 
Final Result - 18.Aug.2016 / 11:56 

06-Kuchenreuter/O WR: **100** Werner Welsch 
GER, 1987 Kitchener/CAN 

Rnk Second Name First Name St# R/O Country Company 10 9 8 7 6 5 4 3 2 1 0 TOT 
  1 VALENTIN Volker  284  GER Germany  7 3 . . . . . . . . .    97 
  2 HARVEY Nicholas  236  GBR Great Britain  6 4 . . . . . . . . .    96 
  3 MARTIN FISAC Eugenio   19  ESP Spain  5 5 . . . . . . . . 44,0    95 
  4 DREISBACH Matthias  270  GER Germany  5 5 . . . . . . . . 48,0    95 
  5 KLOKE Martin  277  GER Germany  5 4 1 . . . . . . . 52,0    94 
  6 VECCHI Roberto  209  ITA Italy  5 4 1 . . . . . . . 72,0    94 
  7 KRETSCHMER Wilfried  278  GER Germany  4 6 . . . . . . . . .    94 
  8 RODRIGO SANTAMARIA 

Julian Maria 
  25  ESP Spain  5 3 2 . . . . . . . .    93 

 PANSKY Miroslav  102  CZE Czech Republic  5 3 2 . . . . . . . .    93 
 10 WÄGELI Robert  285  GER Germany  4 5 1 . . . . . . . .    93 

 REBER Bruno Walter  124  SUI Switzerland  4 5 1 . . . . . . . .    93 
 KOLB Günther  330  AUT Austria  4 5 1 . . . . . . . .    93 

 13 TUCHSCHEERER Steffen  283  GER Germany  3 7 . . . . . . . . .    93 
 LINEAWEAVER Robert   67  USA United States America  3 7 . . . . . . . . .    93 
 KALTENBACH Alexander  317  AUT Austria  3 7 . . . . . . . . .    93 

 16 ENQVIST Rolf  110  SWE Sweden  4 4 2 . . . . . . . .    92 
 17 HASLINGER Klaus  303  AUT Austria  3 6 1 . . . . . . . .    92 

 HARPER SMITH Jonathan  231  GBR Great Britain  3 6 1 . . . . . . . .    92 
 19 NEMETH Balazs  389  HUN Hungary  3 5 2 . . . . . . . .    91 

 FERRARI Pierangelo  199  ITA Italy  3 5 2 . . . . . . . .    91 
 21 SZUPPIN Robert  302  AUT Austria  2 7 1 . . . . . . . .    91 
 22 NICKL Laszlo  352  HUN Hungary  4 2 4 . . . . . . . .    90 

 BIAGINI Teresio  190  ITA Italy  4 2 4 . . . . . . . .    90 
 24 GREBER Bernhard  272  GER Germany  3 4 3 . . . . . . . .    90 

 EMMERSON John  234  GBR Great Britain  3 4 3 . . . . . . . .    90 
 ATTENEDER Anton  332  AUT Austria  3 4 3 . . . . . . . .    90 

 27 MOSER Marco  122  SUI Switzerland  2 6 2 . . . . . . . .    90 
 28 WAGNER Herbert  333  AUT Austria  1 8 1 . . . . . . . .    90 
 29 EDLINGER Alfred  315  AUT Austria  3 3 4 . . . . . . . .    89 
 30 FERRERIO Antonio  197  ITA Italy  2 5 3 . . . . . . . .    89 
 31 MARIANI Giuliano  202  ITA Italy  1 7 2 . . . . . . . .    89 
 32 ZAHLER Roland  129  SUI Switzerland  2 4 4 . . . . . . . .    88 

 ROBINSON Alan  230  GBR Great Britain  2 4 4 . . . . . . . .    88 
 34 KOSTAL Ladislav  159  SVK Slovak Republic  1 6 3 . . . . . . . .    88 

 KADAVY Frantisek   95  CZE Czech Republic  1 6 3 . . . . . . . .    88 
 36 HARPER SMITH Helen  232  GBR Great Britain  4 1 3 2 . . . . . . .    87 
 37 WALLINDER Georg  108  SWE Sweden  2 3 5 . . . . . . . .    87 

 PAIREDER Eduard  297  AUT Austria  2 3 5 . . . . . . . .    87 
 39 McDANIEL Michael   68  USA United States America  1 5 4 . . . . . . . .    87 

 LAGROIX Brian   48  CAN Canada  1 5 4 . . . . . . . .    87 
 41 SENA HOOKER Gregory   30  ESP Spain  1 5 3 1 . . . . . . .    86 

 KINNEL Gene   65  USA United States America  1 5 3 1 . . . . . . .    86 
 43 PAOLTRONI Carlos A   87  ARG Argentine  . 6 2 2 . . . . . . .    84 
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 27th MLAIC World Championships 2016 
M.L.A.I.C Hungaria - Sarlospuszta 

25m Competition 
Final Result - 18.Aug.2016 / 11:56 

06-Kuchenreuter/O WR: **100** Werner Welsch 
GER, 1987 Kitchener/CAN 

Rnk Second Name First Name St# R/O Country Company 10 9 8 7 6 5 4 3 2 1 0 TOT 
 44 ROBERTSON Sandy  237  GBR Great Britain  1 3 3 3 . . . . . . .    82 
 45 GOED Chris  218  NED The Netherlands  . 2 3 4 . 1 . . . . .    75 
 46 DEEN Paul  204  NED The Netherlands  . 3 2 2 . 1 1 . 1 . .    68 
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 27th MLAIC World Championships 2016 
M.L.A.I.C Hungaria - Sarlospuszta 

25m Competition 
Final Result - 18.Aug.2016 / 10:45 

06-Kuchenreuter/R WR: **99** Burkhard Balke 
GER, 1987 Kitchener/CAN 

Rnk Second Name First Name St# R/O Country Company 10 9 8 7 6 5 4 3 2 1 0 TOT 
  1 KUCHNIO Krzysztof  149  POL Poland  8 2 . . . . . . . . .    98 
  2 CORCOLES BERTOLIN 

Miguel 
   7  ESP Spain  7 3 . . . . . . . . .    97 

  3 FORMAN Josef   89  CZE Czech Republic  6 4 . . . . . . . . 35,0    96 
  4 KOFLER Hellmut  345  AUT Austria  6 4 . . . . . . . . 39,0    96 
  5 JURZA Vladimir  156  SVK Slovak Republic  6 4 . . . . . . . . 43,0    96 
  6 FÜRRUTTER Ernst  294  AUT Austria  6 3 1 . . . . . . . .    95 
  7 MIQUEROL Jean-Luc  256  FRA France  5 5 . . . . . . . . .    95 

 MARTINEZ VICENS 
Francisco 

  20  ESP Spain  5 5 . . . . . . . . .    95 

 LAMBERT Rudolph  380  BEL Belgium  5 5 . . . . . . . . .    95 
 HALLER Joachim  273  GER Germany  5 5 . . . . . . . . .    95 
 ERNST Stefan  157  SVK Slovak Republic  5 5 . . . . . . . . .    95 
 CARUSO Stefano  193  ITA Italy  5 5 . . . . . . . . .    95 
 BJÖRNBERG Christer  113  SWE Sweden  5 5 . . . . . . . . .    95 
 ANSAMAA Tarmo   42  FIN Finland  5 5 . . . . . . . . .    95 

 15 ROMAN Csaba  367  HUN Hungary  6 2 2 . . . . . . . .    94 
 16 REAL REAL Jose Antonio    2  ESP Spain  5 4 1 . . . . . . . .    94 
 17 PAWLIK Krzysztof  150  POL Poland  4 6 . . . . . . . . .    94 

 ORBAN Zsolt   11  HUN Hungary  4 6 . . . . . . . . .    94 
 MANTINEO Eduardo   81  ARG Argentine  4 6 . . . . . . . . .    94 
 KALINA Ivan   96  CZE Czech Republic  4 6 . . . . . . . . .    94 
 CORTES ALAMAR Juan 

Antonio 
   8  ESP Spain  4 6 . . . . . . . . .    94 

 22 PANSKA Lenka  101  CZE Czech Republic  5 3 2 . . . . . . . .    93 
 KRALICEK Petr   98  CZE Czech Republic  5 3 2 . . . . . . . .    93 

 24 SELLES CALABUIG Ramon   29  ESP Spain  4 5 1 . . . . . . . .    93 
 HROMADA Stanislav   93  CZE Czech Republic  4 5 1 . . . . . . . .    93 

 26 WIECZOREK Robert  155  POL Poland  3 7 . . . . . . . . .    93 
 FARIA Joao  263  POR Portugal  3 7 . . . . . . . . .    93 
 DELVO Giovanni Mario  196  ITA Italy  3 7 . . . . . . . . .    93 

 29 ZELLNER Raimund Michael  287  GER Germany  5 2 3 . . . . . . . .    92 
 NAATÄNEN LIHAVAINEN 

Timo Aulis 
  46  FIN Finland  5 2 3 . . . . . . . .    92 

 31 NOLTE Angelika  280  GER Germany  4 4 2 . . . . . . . .    92 
 MOSER Ulrich  123  SUI Switzerland  4 4 2 . . . . . . . .    92 
 LEHNER Karl  291  AUT Austria  4 4 2 . . . . . . . .    92 
 LANGER Karel   99  CZE Czech Republic  4 4 2 . . . . . . . .    92 
 KOLLARIK Egon  299  AUT Austria  4 4 2 . . . . . . . .    92 
 DEBERITZ Oddvar  189  NOR Norway  4 4 2 . . . . . . . .    92 
 COLMENARES DIAZ 

Miguel 
   6  ESP Spain  4 4 2 . . . . . . . .    92 

 BATISTA Christophe  249  FRA France  4 4 2 . . . . . . . .    92 
 39 LORCA BECERRO Juan Carlos   18  ESP Spain  3 6 1 . . . . . . . .    92 

 ILEK Zdenek   94  CZE Czech Republic  3 6 1 . . . . . . . .    92 
 CAL Damian  144  POL Poland  3 6 1 . . . . . . . .    92 

 42 VANHILLE Willy  381  BEL Belgium  2 8 . . . . . . . . .    92 
 PAATINEN Pekka   38  FIN Finland  2 8 . . . . . . . . .    92 
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 27th MLAIC World Championships 2016 
M.L.A.I.C Hungaria - Sarlospuszta 

25m Competition 
Final Result - 18.Aug.2016 / 10:45 

06-Kuchenreuter/R WR: **99** Burkhard Balke 
GER, 1987 Kitchener/CAN 

Rnk Second Name First Name St# R/O Country Company 10 9 8 7 6 5 4 3 2 1 0 TOT 
 44 LÖKÖS Istvan  360  HUN Hungary  5 2 2 1 . . . . . . .    91 
 45 TOTH Mihaly  353  HUN Hungary  4 3 3 . . . . . . . .    91 

 TORP Dagfinn  188  NOR Norway  4 3 3 . . . . . . . .    91 
 47 VERBOVSKI Igor   54  RUS Russia  3 5 2 . . . . . . . .    91 

 PRINZ Franz  320  AUT Austria  3 5 2 . . . . . . . .    91 
 OBERT Stefan  327  AUT Austria  3 5 2 . . . . . . . .    91 
 ELEK Peter  177  SVK Slovak Republic  3 5 2 . . . . . . . .    91 

 51 VAN GAALEN Chris  132  RSA Rep.South Africa  2 7 1 . . . . . . . .    91 
 MIKSCHL Roland  329  AUT Austria  2 7 1 . . . . . . . .    91 
 GELFO Andres   86  ARG Argentine  2 7 1 . . . . . . . .    91 

 54 HANULIK Marcel  158  SVK Slovak Republic  1 9 . . . . . . . . .    91 
 55 VACCARO Ugo  208  ITA Italy  4 3 2 1 . . . . . . .    90 
 56 PEREZ BURRIEL Angel   23  ESP Spain  3 4 3 . . . . . . . .    90 

 NILSSON Lars  266  SWE Sweden  3 4 3 . . . . . . . .    90 
 FARINOTTI Mauro  200  ITA Italy  3 4 3 . . . . . . . .    90 

 59 HEIKKILA Heikki   43  FIN Finland  2 7 . 1 . . . . . . .    90 
 60 HOFFMAN Jozef  182  SVK Slovak Republic  2 6 2 . . . . . . . .    90 

 GUYOT Christophe  254  FRA France  2 6 2 . . . . . . . .    90 
 62 ZSIGA Eduard  160  SVK Slovak Republic  1 8 1 . . . . . . . .    90 
 63 ZANONI Dario  211  ITA Italy  .10 . . . . . . . . .    90 
 64 WENZEL Todd   80  USA United States America  2 5 3 . . . . . . . .    89 

 DIXON Donald   62  USA United States America  2 5 3 . . . . . . . .    89 
 66 PÄÄRNILÄ Jukka   45  FIN Finland  1 7 2 . . . . . . . .    89 

 PALMAI Csaba  386  HUN Hungary  1 7 2 . . . . . . . .    89 
 DESMET Eddy  376  BEL Belgium  1 7 2 . . . . . . . .    89 
 CLARA Jacques  375  BEL Belgium  1 7 2 . . . . . . . .    89 

 70 SCHNEIDER Uwe  126  SUI Switzerland  . 9 1 . . . . . . . .    89 
 71 LAUTH Mikael  109  SWE Sweden  2 4 4 . . . . . . . .    88 

 HÖSSLE Christian  120  SUI Switzerland  2 4 4 . . . . . . . .    88 
 FÜRRUTTER Michaela  295  AUT Austria  2 4 4 . . . . . . . .    88 
 CICCONE John   60  USA United States America  2 4 4 . . . . . . . .    88 
 BEE Kerwin  140  AUS Australia  2 4 4 . . . . . . . .    88 

 76 SISASK Roland  115  SWE Sweden  3 4 . 3 . . . . . . .    87 
 77 SANTOS Carlos  264  POR Portugal  3 3 2 2 . . . . . . .    87 
 78 TONIELLI Gianluca  207  ITA Italy  2 4 3 1 . . . . . . .    87 
 79 ROCHA Joaquim  265  POR Portugal  2 3 5 . . . . . . . .    87 
 80 RYCHLIK Mariusz  153  POL Poland  1 5 4 . . . . . . . .    87 
 81 TAR Mihaly  348  HUN Hungary  . 7 3 . . . . . . . .    87 
 82 CARLSSON Roger  107  SWE Sweden  1 5 2 2 . . . . . . .    85 
 83 VOAK Douglas  238  GBR Great Britain  2 1 6 1 . . . . . . .    84 
 84 ZEBEGNYEI Laszlo  358  HUN Hungary  1 3 4 1 1 . . . . . .    82 
 85 JACQUEMYN Alex  378  BEL Belgium  1 3 3 3 . . . . . . .    82 
 86 BUSHIN Sergey   52  RUS Russia  . 3 5 2 . . . . . . .    81 
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 27th MLAIC World Championships 2016 
M.L.A.I.C Hungaria - Sarlospuszta 

25m Competition 
Final Result - 18.Aug.2016 / 10:45 

06-Kuchenreuter/R WR: **99** Burkhard Balke 
GER, 1987 Kitchener/CAN 

Rnk Second Name First Name St# R/O Country Company 10 9 8 7 6 5 4 3 2 1 0 TOT 
 87 SZEKERES Tibor  351  HUN Hungary  1 1 5 3 . . . . . . .    80 

 LUTH Tomas  111  SWE Sweden  1 1 5 3 . . . . . . .    80 
 89 HÖSSLE Lisa  121  SUI Switzerland  . 4 2 4 . . . . . . .    80 
 90 HÄFELI Nick  119  SUI Switzerland  1 3 5 . . . . . . . 1    77 
 91 BITER Andras  385  HUN Hungary  . 1 5 4 . . . . . . .    77 
 92 HAGGERTY Fred  235  GBR Great Britain  . 3 2 2 1 2 . . . . .    73 
 93 KAISER Pierre Roger   55  LUX Luxembourg  1 2 2 1 2 1 1 . . . .    72 
 94 GOROHOV Andrey   53  RUS Russia  . 2 1 2 1 2 1 1 . . .    63 
 95 LJOGODT Per  382  NOR Norway  . 1 1 2 . 3 1 1 1 . .    55 

 RAJAT Vij  383  IND India  DNS 
 CORTINI Dario  194  ITA Italy  DNS 
 BOIADJIEV Dobromir  373  BGR Bulgaria  DNS 
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 27th MLAIC World Championships 2016 
M.L.A.I.C Hungaria - Sarlospuszta 

25m Competition 
Final Result - 17.Aug.2016 / 09:52 

28-Tanzutsu/O WR: **91** Hans Zipperer 
GER, 2014 Granda/ESP 

Rnk Second Name First Name St# R/O Country Company 10 9 8 7 6 5 4 3 2 1 0 TOT 
  1 KLOKE Martin  277  GER Germany  3 7 . . . . . . . . .    93 
  2 VALENTIN Volker  284  GER Germany  1 4 3 2 . . . . . . .    84 
  3 HARVEY Nicholas  236  GBR Great Britain  1 3 3 1 2 . . . . . .    80 
  4 LINEAWEAVER Robert   67  USA United States America  1 1 5 1 2 . . . . . .    78 
  5 PELOQUIN Robert   71  USA United States America  . 3 2 3 2 . . . . . .    76 
  6 MIQUEROL Jean-Luc  256  FRA France  1 1 2 5 . . . 1 . . .    73 
  7 KOSTAL Ladislav  159  SVK Slovak Republic  . 1 . 3 2 4 . . . . .    62 
  8 SERRANO MUNOZ Fernando   31  ESP Spain  . 1 2 2 . 2 2 1 . . .    60 
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 27th MLAIC World Championships 2016 
M.L.A.I.C Hungaria - Sarlospuszta 

25m Competition 
Final Result - 17.Aug.2016 / 09:52 

28-Tanzutsu/R WR: **94** Jose Ramon Galan Talens 
ESP, 2004 Batesville/USA 

Rnk Second Name First Name St# R/O Country Company 10 9 8 7 6 5 4 3 2 1 0 TOT 
  1 ERNST Stefan  157  SVK Slovak Republic  5 5 . . . . . . . . .    95 
  2 MANTINEO Eduardo   81  ARG Argentine  6 2 2 . . . . . . . .    94 
  3 TUCHSCHEERER Steffen  283  GER Germany  4 6 . . . . . . . . .    94 
  4 KRALICEK Petr   98  CZE Czech Republic  5 3 2 . . . . . . . 54,0    93 
  5 CARUSO Stefano  193  ITA Italy  5 3 2 . . . . . . . 64,5    93 
  6 DREISBACH Matthias  270  GER Germany  4 4 2 . . . . . . . .    92 
  7 PEREZ BURRIEL Angel   23  ESP Spain  4 1 5 . . . . . . . .    89 
  8 KALTENBACH Alexander  317  AUT Austria  3 3 4 . . . . . . . .    89 
  9 KADAVY Frantisek   95  CZE Czech Republic  2 5 3 . . . . . . . .    89 
 10 HÖSSLE Christian  120  SUI Switzerland  1 7 2 . . . . . . . .    89 
 11 LANGER Karel   99  CZE Czech Republic  2 5 2 1 . . . . . . .    88 
 12 WAGNER Herbert  333  AUT Austria  2 4 4 . . . . . . . .    88 
 13 SEGURA BADIA Marcelo    3  ESP Spain  3 2 4 1 . . . . . . .    87 
 14 FERRERIO Antonio  197  ITA Italy  2 4 3 1 . . . . . . .    87 

 BÖRTZLER Frank  269  GER Germany  2 4 3 1 . . . . . . .    87 
 16 HROMADA Stanislav   93  CZE Czech Republic  1 5 4 . . . . . . . .    87 
 17 BEE Kerwin  140  AUS Australia  2 4 3 . 1 . . . . . .    86 
 18 ZSIGA Eduard  160  SVK Slovak Republic  2 2 5 1 . . . . . . .    85 

 KRETSCHMER Wilfried  278  GER Germany  2 2 5 1 . . . . . . .    85 
 20 SZUPPIN Robert  302  AUT Austria  1 3 6 . . . . . . . .    85 

 CORTES ALAMAR Juan 
Antonio 

   8  ESP Spain  1 3 6 . . . . . . . .    85 

 22 HANULIK Marcel  158  SVK Slovak Republic  . 7 1 2 . . . . . . .    85 
 23 COLMENARES DIAZ 

Miguel 
   6  ESP Spain  . 5 5 . . . . . . . .    85 

 24 REAL REAL Jose Antonio    2  ESP Spain  3 2 2 2 1 . . . . . .    84 
 25 ROCHA Joaquim  265  POR Portugal  3 1 3 3 . . . . . . .    84 
 26 EDLINGER Alfred  315  AUT Austria  1 5 1 3 . . . . . . .    84 
 27 REBER Bruno Walter  124  SUI Switzerland  2 2 3 2 1 . . . . . .    82 
 28 PAOLTRONI Carlos A   87  ARG Argentine  2 1 4 3 . . . . . . .    82 
 29 FARIA Joao  263  POR Portugal  1 4 3 . 2 . . . . . .    82 
 30 LEHNER Karl  291  AUT Austria  . 5 3 1 1 . . . . . .    82 
 31 SANTOS Carlos  264  POR Portugal  2 3 2 . 3 . . . . . .    81 
 32 VANHILLE Willy  381  BEL Belgium  1 3 1 5 . . . . . . .    80 
 33 JURZA Vladimir  156  SVK Slovak Republic  1 2 4 2 1 . . . . . .    80 
 34 CORCOLES BERTOLIN 

Miguel 
   7  ESP Spain  . 4 2 4 . . . . . . .    80 

 35 GELFO Andres   86  ARG Argentine  1 2 4 1 2 . . . . . .    79 
 36 ROBERTSON Sandy  237  GBR Great Britain  1 2 2 4 1 . . . . . .    78 
 37 FERRARI Pierangelo  199  ITA Italy  . 4 2 2 2 . . . . . .    78 
 38 D'ANDREA Vittorio  195  ITA Italy  . 2 5 2 1 . . . . . .    78 
 39 WENZEL Todd   80  USA United States America  1 1 3 4 1 . . . . . .    77 
 40 BAUER Egon Johann  308  AUT Austria  . 1 5 4 . . . . . . .    77 
 41 GONZALEZ FRANCIA 

Francisco Javier 
  15  ESP Spain  . . 7 3 . . . . . . .    77 

 42 KAISER Pierre Roger   55  LUX Luxembourg  . 2 3 4 . 1 . . . . .    75 
 43 KOLB Günther  330  AUT Austria  1 1 . 4 2 2 . . . . .    69 
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____________________________________________________________________________________________________ 
Created by:  VL-Einzel, EDL-ShootingStar – E-Mail: alois.litschmann@liwest.at 

 27th MLAIC World Championships 2016 
M.L.A.I.C Hungaria - Sarlospuszta 

25m Competition 
Final Result - 17.Aug.2016 / 09:52 

28-Tanzutsu/R WR: **94** Jose Ramon Galan Talens 
ESP, 2004 Batesville/USA 

Rnk Second Name First Name St# R/O Country Company 10 9 8 7 6 5 4 3 2 1 0 TOT 
 44 CICCONE John   60  USA United States America  . 2 . 4 3 1 . . . . .    69 
 45 LAUTH Mikael  109  SWE Sweden  1 . . 2 4 2 1 . . . .    62 
 46 VERBOVSKI Igor   54  RUS Russia  . 1 2 2 1 3 . . 1 . .    62 
 47 MÜLLER Peter   57  LUX Luxembourg  . . . 1 1 . . 2 1 . 5    21 
 48 KANZLER Peter  340  AUT Austria  . . . . . 1 . . . . 9     5 
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